COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

ISIN: DKO0060093607

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
5.00 DKK

Difference

©  -0.99% (-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

DK0060093607
CPHCAP ST

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Other

Stock

33 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

5.00 DKK (6,950)
5.10 DKK (4,500)
5.10 DKK

5.10 DKK

5.00 DKK

5.05 DKK

5.0219 DKK

64

321.40

2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060093607&ID_NOTATION=19913607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=757b32a9a0430c7d951c34ad7180ac512e65f4dbbc5055fa0bad4c8ea7505b0a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=95bac8dc2162aff16&time=1720894304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8822c7e08d7ab45077a8cf56b3757a6478010da72d691a9af2adf95b00e8dbbd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a238d3e30b7f056e6&time=1720894304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b2606d2ad7438e6277476a903fc03d69ccd9c4bae1af1763fa07e640d12b0d6&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a1b41d33e36382ec1&time=1720894304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc2476c867deb77432a256a83b96051b24c09796491948bd965c81297b304113&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=72b30a2b2a6cca343&time=1720894304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=276c18ea4657c9d991bab60d3146a6d069b5dacb083ac8642bd5c5479bc1477c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eceb6471f45d3d065&time=1720894304&tool=RSC

COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

Details

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
5.00 DKK

Difference ©  -0.99% (-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060093607
Symbol CPHCAP ST
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 33 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 5.00 DKK (6,950)
Ask (Ask size) 5.10 DKK (4,500)
Open 5.10 DKK
High 5.10 DKK
Low 5.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 5.05 DKK
VWAP 5.0219 DKK
Volume (pcs) 64
Trading volume 321.40
Number of trades 2
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.50% -23.66% +8.23%
Perf (abs.) -0.65 -1.55 +0.38
Beta -0.28 -0.06 0.23

Volatility 35.76 48.32 58.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.06 DKK (2,900
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.15 DKK (7,356
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.30 DKK (11,600
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.64 DKK (8,087

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

4.90 DKK (2024/06/25
7.10 DKK (2023/07/20
(

)
)
)
)
6.15 DKK (2024/02/08)
)
)
4.90 DKK (2024/06/25)

All listings for COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

Exchange [F]

Nasdaq
Copenhagen

London Stock
Exchange

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/07/ 17:20 5.00 DKK  0.00 2

12

2020/08/ 13:06 3.2409 DKK 0.07 1

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19913607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959111

COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
COPENHAGEN CAPITAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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